
1090 RAN LIE ST, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-7748
https://www.adashunjones.com

1090 RAN LIE ST,
OSHKOSH, WI,
54904-7748

$173,900

Heating and Cooling = Baseboard. Designed with Energy Efficiency in mind as a Solar
Envelope Home! Features a comfortable floor plan w/3 beds & 2 baths w/bath in master & a
solarium. Enjoy convenient 1st flr laundry & LL Family rm. Recent extensive remodeling
includes: new shingles in 2012, new furnace/central air in 2014, new...

Listing
First Weber, Realtors, Oshkosh

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1906 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1411

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 495 Tax Amount: 2575

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X11 Main

Bedroom 2 10X9 Main

Bedroom 3 9X9 Main

Family Room 30X17 Lower

Kitchen 10X9 Main

Living Room 16X14 Main

Dining Room 10X9 Main

Unfinished 13X7

Unfinished 2

Other Room 7X6 Main

Other Room 2 13X7 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener


